2011 STATE RACQUETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS JV2
CBC
Chaminade
DeSmet-1
DeSmet-2
Kirkwood
Parkway Central-1
Parkway Central-2
Parkway North
Parkway West-1
Parkway West-2
SLUH-1
SLUH-2
Vianney

Possible Points Earned in Each Division

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place
Quarterfinalist
Round of 16

FINAL
130
25
180
30
75
40
95
345
155
80
220
95
60

earns
earns
earns
earns
earns
earns

3rd

1st

2nd

105
55
40
30
15

5

points
points
points
points
points
points



