2011 STATE RACQUETBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS JV2	FINAL	
CBC	130	
Chaminade	25	
DeSmet-1	180	3rd
DeSmet-2	30	
Kirkwood	75	
Parkway Central-1	40	
Parkway Central-2	95	
Parkway North	345	1st
Parkway West-1	155	
Parkway West-2	80	
SLUH-1	220	2nd
SLUH-2	95	
Vianney	60	

Possible Points Earned in Each Division

1st Place	earns	105	points
2nd Place	earns	55	points
3rd Place	earns	40	points
4th Place	earns	30	points
Quarterfinalist	earns	15	points
Round of 16	earns	5	points